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Girls All-Around Results - Session 1, Level 1 (1) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 37.500 Everlie Benjamin 9.400 9.300 9.300 9.500 

 Olympo 4 1 1 T1 

2. 37.275 Kaydence Buchanan 9.450 9.250 9.175 9.400 
 Olympo T2 2 2 3 

3. 36.500 Madeline Morris 9.150 8.800 9.050 9.500 
 Excite! T12 8 4 T1 

4. 35.975 Zoey Valle 9.350 8.600 8.850 9.175 
 Olympo T5 10 5 5 

5. 35.900 Camryn Forney 9.450 9.100 8.600 8.750 
 Olympo T2 T3 T11 16 

6. 35.775 Charlotte Wais 8.900 9.000 8.675 9.200 
 Olympo T20 T5 T8 4 

7. 35.600 Annabel Prentice 9.550 8.400 8.550 9.100 
 Excite! 1 T14 17 T6 

8. 35.550 Makensie Morris 9.100 8.750 8.600 9.100 
 Excite! T14 9 T11 T6 

9. 35.400 Emma Stark 9.150 8.200 9.100 8.950 
 Texas Best T12 T18 3 T10 

10. 35.150 Julia Eckard 9.000 9.100 7.950 9.100 
 Excite! 18 T3 T23 T6 

11. 34.900 Ainsley French 8.450 8.900 8.600 8.950 
 Win Kids T38 7 T11 T10 

12. 34.850 Harper Hadley 9.350 8.400 8.825 8.275 
 Win Kids T5 T14 6 24 

13. 34.600 Jennalise Yates 9.200 7.900 8.600 8.900 
 Excite! T9 22 T11 13 

14. 34.325 Reese Parnell 
Excite! 

9.250 
T7 

8.500 
T11 

7.950 
T23 

8.625 
T18 

15. 34.300 Emi Parry 
Win Kids 

8.550 
T34 

9.000 
T5 

8.600 
T11 

8.150 
T28 

16. 34.175 Palmer Whyte 
Excite! 

9.050 
T16 

7.500 
T26 

8.675 
T8 

8.950 
T10 

17. 33.875 Alaia Whitlow 9.200 7.700 7.900 9.075 
 Olympo T9 25 T28 9 

18. 33.800 Kaylee Brown 8.700 8.300 8.000 8.800 
 Olympo T29 17 22 15 

19. 33.775 Emery Meusborn 
Win Kids 

8.900 
T20 

8.500 
T11 

8.200 
T19 

8.175 
T26 

20. 33.650 Elle Furlow 9.050 8.500 7.850 8.250 
 Win Kids T16 T11 T30 25 

21. 33.450 Olivia Coin 9.250 7.400 7.950 8.850 
 Excite! T7 T29 T23 14 

22. 33.400 Brinley Lopez 8.800 7.500 8.650 8.450 
 Texas Best T24 T26 10 21 
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 Audrey Ye 8.700 8.200 8.575 7.925 
Texas Best T29 T18 16 33 

24. 33.375 Adeline Powers 8.300 8.400 8.200 8.475 
  Texas Dynamix 40 T14 T19 20 

25. 33.250 Blakelyn Humphries 8.800 8.200 8.300 7.950 
  Texas Best T24 T18 18 32 

26. 33.225 Hannah Averitt 8.900 8.000 7.700 8.625 
  Excite! T20 21 35 T18 

27. 32.950 Lucia Tapia 8.850 6.700 8.750 8.650 
  Excite! 23 39 7 17 

28. 32.600 Abigail Stone 
Texas Best 

8.700 
T29 

7.800 
T23 

7.950 
T23 

8.150 
T28 

29. 32.300 Lottie Finley 8.800 7.300 7.850 8.350 
  Texas Best T24 32 T30 22 

30. 31.700 Hunter Ranspot 9.100 7.500 7.500 7.600 
  Excite! T14 T26 36 37 

31. 31.600 Faye Ortiz 8.950 6.600 7.900 8.150 
  Win Kids 19 40 T28 T28 

32. 31.475 Eliza Collins 8.750 6.400 8.150 8.175 
  Excite! 28 41 21 T26 

33. 31.225 Jolie Woods 8.500 7.100 7.950 7.675 
  Texas Dynamix T36 34 T23 36 

34. 31.200 Stella Hoover 8.800 7.400 7.450 7.550 
  Win Kids T24 T29 T37 38 

35. 31.050 Elizabeth(Elle) Burton 8.000 7.200 7.850 8.000 
  Win Kids 42 33 T30 31 

36. 31.000 Addi Parry 8.050 7.800 7.800 7.350 
  Win Kids 41 T23 33 39 

37. 30.925 Aubrey Vick 9.200 6.200 7.200 8.325 
  Excite! T9 42 41 23 

38. 30.600 Raine Keith 8.600 6.800 7.300 7.900 
  Excite! 33 T36 40 T34 

39. 30.550 Sevyn Medina 8.700 6.800 7.150 7.900 
  Win Kids T29 T36 42 T34 

40. 30.250 Ranim Sitaleb 8.550 6.800 7.750 7.150 
  Win Kids T34 T36 34 41 

41. 30.050 Karina Naik 8.450 7.400 7.000 7.200 
  Texas Best T38 T29 43 40 

42. 29.950 Veronica Burns 8.500 6.900 7.450 7.100 
  Win Kids T36 35 T37 42 

43. 27.150 Layla Bannat 7.350 5.600 7.350 6.850 
  Texas Dynamix 43 43 39 43 
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Girls Small Team Results - Session 1, Level 1 
 
 
 

1. 91.750 
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VT UB BB FX 
Texas Dynamix 24.150 21.100 23.500 23.000 

 1 1 1 1 
Adeline Powers 8.300 8.400 8.200 8.475 
Jolie Woods 8.500 7.100 7.950 7.675 
Layla Bannat 7.350 5.600 7.350 6.850 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 3, Level 2 (2) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 38.025 Violet Russell 9.100 9.575 9.700 9.650 

 Texas Best 24 1 1 1 

2. 37.725 Seylah Minjares 9.500 9.450 9.425 9.350 
 Texas Best 3 3 3 2 

3. 37.225 Rory Sabaino 9.650 8.975 9.500 9.100 
 Texas Best 1 T12 2 7 

4. 37.125 Kamryn McCarroll 9.475 9.475 8.875 9.300 
 Texas Best 4 2 22 3 

5. 37.075 Brooklyn Russell 9.600 9.325 9.125 9.025 
 Texas Best 2 4 T10 11 

6. 36.350 Kensie Murillo 
Texas Best 

9.450 
T5 

8.750 
T23 

9.000 
T15 

9.150 
T5 

7. 36.300 Cecilia Benners 8.900 9.250 8.925 9.225 
 Excite! T30 5 20 4 

8. 36.225 Karsyn Richardson 9.150 9.175 9.000 8.900 
 Texas Best T22 8 T15 T15 

 Mila Minor 9.300 9.150 9.125 8.650 
 World of Gym T11 9 T10 24 

10. 36.150 Ananniya Shah 
World of Gym 

8.750 
T37 

8.850 
T18 

9.400 
T4 

9.150 
T5 

11. 36.025 Eliana Carroll 9.275 8.800 9.100 8.850 
 World of Gym 14 T20 13 17 

12. 36.000 Keeley Walton 8.900 8.875 9.400 8.825 
 Texas Best T30 17 T4 18 

13. 35.925 Quinlee Johnson 9.450 8.625 8.950 8.900 
 Excite! T5 28 T18 T15 

14. 35.900 Jane Nguyen 8.850 8.800 9.300 8.950 
 Texas Best T32 T20 7 T13 

15. 35.850 Xamantha Perdomo 9.400 8.750 8.700 9.000 
 Excite! T8 T23 T26 12 

16. 35.725 Noah Waldo 9.300 9.000 9.050 8.375 
 Texas Best T11 11 14 33 

17. 35.475 Rory Bailey 9.200 9.225 8.500 8.550 
 Tops Gymnastics T19 6 34 26 

18. 35.375 Layla Byars 9.400 8.500 8.400 9.075 
 Excite! T8 31 T35 8 

19. 35.350 McKenna Boone 8.950 8.925 8.950 8.525 
 Excite! 29 14 T18 27 

20. 35.325 Addison Clark 9.300 8.900 8.700 8.425 
 World of Gym T11 T15 T26 31 

21. 35.300 Macy Carter 
World of Gym 

9.200 
T19 

8.900 
T15 

8.250 
T44 

8.950 
T13 

22. 35.250 Haru Huatuco 8.850 8.700 9.350 8.350 
 World of Gym T32 T26 6 T34 
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23. 35.200 Ginevra Casillo 8.700 8.975 8.750 8.775 
  World of Gym 40 T12 25 19 

24. 35.150 Hadley Barker 9.000 8.600 8.800 8.750 
  Texas Best 28 29 24 T20 

25. 35.075 Madison Minor 9.250 9.200 8.300 8.325 
  World of Gym T16 7 T39 T36 

26. 35.025 Daniella Mayorga 
Excite! 

9.050 
T25 

8.225 
T40 

9.000 
T15 

8.750 
T20 

27. 34.975 Natalie Chronister 7.600 9.075 9.250 9.050 
  Texas Best 49 10 8 T9 

  Scarlet Galindo 8.800 8.300 9.125 8.750 
  World of Gym T35 38 T10 T20 

29. 34.950 Taylor Forsythe 9.225 8.700 8.700 8.325 
  Texas Best 18 T26 T26 T36 

30. 34.925 Bradley Bynum 9.175 8.425 8.850 8.475 
  World of Gym 21 T33 23 T28 

31. 34.875 Olivia Ingstrum 8.750 8.425 9.225 8.475 
  World of Gym T37 T33 9 T28 

32. 34.750 Georgia Cunningham 9.250 8.450 8.300 8.750 
  Excite! T16 32 T39 T20 

33. 34.575 Makayla Blair 9.400 8.050 8.650 8.475 
  World of Gym T8 44 T29 T28 

34. 34.525 Mackenzie Killen 9.150 8.550 8.650 8.175 
  World of Gym T22 30 T29 42 

35. 34.370 Frankie Rebolloso 9.270 8.350 8.900 7.850 
  Excite! 15 T36 21 T46 

36. 34.150 Jahmia Reid 9.450 7.350 8.300 9.050 
  Tops Gymnastics T5 46 T39 T9 

37. 34.100 Vivian Daniels 9.050 8.850 8.350 7.850 
  Texas Best T25 T18 38 T46 

38. 34.050 Audriana Ibanez 9.050 8.350 8.250 8.400 
  Texas Best T25 T36 T44 32 

  Lynlee Boryca 
Excite! 

8.750 
T37 

8.425 
T33 

8.550 
T32 

8.325 
T36 

40. 33.575 Emma Mascarell 8.850 7.850 8.300 8.575 
  World of Gym T32 45 T39 25 

  Coralea Olivarez 
World of Gym 

8.600 
T41 

8.225 
T40 

8.400 
T35 

8.350 
T34 

42. 33.375 Ellery Breckenridge 8.350 8.800 8.000 8.225 
  Tops Gymnastics 46 T20 T47 41 

43. 33.350 Eleanor Wellman 8.600 8.100 8.650 8.000 
  Excite! T41 43 T29 45 

44. 33.175 Ryleigh Holland 8.000 8.725 8.300 8.150 
  World of Gym 48 25 T39 43 

45. 33.050 Zoe Price 8.450 8.125 8.400 8.075 
  Excite! T44 42 T35 44 

46. 31.950 Jaiya Martin 8.600 8.250 7.800 7.300 
  Texas Best T41 39 T49 T48 

47. 31.350 Sophia Stephenson 8.800 7.100 8.200 7.250 
  World of Gym T35 47 46 50 

48. 31.050 Josie Bridges 8.450 6.850 7.450 8.300 
  World of Gym T44 49 51 T39 

49. 30.500 Salma Chami 7.450 6.200 8.550 8.300 
  World of Gym 50 51 T32 T39 

50. 30.350 Sophia Delgado 8.250 7.000 7.800 7.300 
  World of Gym 47 48 T49 T48 



51. 28.050 Ava Younes 
World of Gym 

7.100 
51 

6.400 
50 

8.000 
T47 

6.550 
51 

Copyright © 2023-2025 - MeetCenterUS.Com 



Liberty TAAF Gym B 
02/07/2025 - 02/09/2025 

Powered By 
MeetCenterUS.com 

 

Girls All-Around Results - Session 2, Level 2 (2) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 37.425 Sidiba Dembele 9.275 9.200 9.500 9.450 

  Texas Elite 5 2 1 1 

2. 37.100 Anusha Wakharkar 9.500 9.100 9.350 9.150 
  United Elite T1 4 3 4 

3. 36.400 Haislee Dingrando 8.750 9.125 9.450 9.075 
  GymTricks T24 3 2 T5 

4. 35.975 Riley Sosebee 9.250 8.925 8.950 8.850 
  GymTricks 6 9 T12 8 

5. 35.950 Ava Nunley 9.050 9.250 8.250 9.400 
  United Elite T13 1 T32 3 

6. 35.750 Emma Barrera 8.850 8.450 9.025 9.425 
  United Elite 22 T21 9 2 

7. 35.575 Makenzi Mason 9.000 8.725 8.950 8.900 
  United Elite 15 14 T12 7 

  Harper Murphy 
Texas Dynamix 

9.100 
T9 

9.000 
T6 

8.950 
T12 

8.525 
T14 

9. 35.400 Sara Johnson 8.900 8.675 9.250 8.575 
  Liberty T19 15 T4 12 

  Isabel Biederman 8.650 9.000 9.050 8.700 
  Texas Dynamix T28 T6 8 T9 

11. 35.325 Elizabeth Bench 8.700 8.550 9.000 9.075 
  Gymn Star T26 17 T10 T5 

12. 35.300 Oaklynn Horner 8.700 9.000 9.150 8.450 
  Liberty T26 T6 7 T17 

13. 35.250 Felicity Phillips 9.400 8.650 8.500 8.700 
  Liberty 3 16 T24 T9 

14. 35.225 Madilyn West 9.100 8.400 9.250 8.475 
  Liberty T9 T26 T4 16 

15. 35.025 Maggie Torres 8.950 8.400 9.000 8.675 
  Texas Dynamix T16 T26 T10 11 

16. 34.550 Logan Johnston 9.100 8.800 8.550 8.100 
  Texas Dynamix T9 12 T22 T28 

  Aria Southerland 9.050 8.850 8.250 8.400 
  GymTricks T13 10 T32 19 

  Areriya Hunter 9.100 8.200 8.700 8.550 
  Liberty T9 T32 T19 13 

19. 34.375 ArBella Bell 9.500 8.475 8.050 8.350 
  Liberty T1 20 37 T20 

20. 34.350 Mackenzie Anderson 9.300 8.500 8.100 8.450 
  Gymn Star SS 4 T18 T35 T17 

  Blakely Belt 8.800 8.825 8.200 8.525 
  Texas Elite 23 11 34 T14 

22. 34.275 Gracyn Wade 8.650 8.500 8.775 8.350 
  GymTricks T28 T18 17 T20 
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23. 34.150 Ella Henry 8.900 8.750 8.600 7.900 
  Win Kids T19 13 21 33 

24. 34.125 Ayva Ogoyi 8.750 8.450 8.700 8.225 
  Liberty T24 T21 T19 22 

25. 33.825 Vivian Olszewski 8.450 9.025 8.750 7.600 
  Win Kids 36 5 18 38 

26. 33.550 Mila Johnson 
Win Kids 

8.950 
T16 

7.600 
T36 

8.950 
T12 

8.050 
T30 

  Tatum Johnson 8.900 8.450 8.000 8.200 
  Win Kids T19 T21 38 T23 

28. 33.300 Peyton Blichfeldt 8.400 8.300 8.550 8.050 
  Win Kids 37 30 T22 T30 

29. 33.100 Emerson Mitchell 8.650 7.850 8.475 8.125 
  Liberty T28 34 26 27 

30. 33.000 Alyssa Duong 8.950 7.400 8.900 7.750 
  United Elite T16 T39 16 35 

31. 32.900 Gabriella Valadez 
Texas Dynamix 

8.650 
T28 

8.400 
T26 

7.650 
T42 

8.200 
T23 

32. 32.825 Paris Allen 9.225 8.450 7.800 7.350 
  Liberty 7 T21 41 40 

33. 32.775 Elizabeth(Lizzie) 7.200 8.200 9.175 8.200 
  Pierce 

Win Kids 
41 T32 6 T23 

34. 32.700 Remington 9.200 6.950 8.500 8.050 
  Robertson 

Win Kids 
8 42 T24 T30 

  Julieann Burkett 7.750 8.450 8.400 8.100 
  Liberty 38 T21 T28 T28 

36. 32.650 Kaya Zantout 8.500 7.550 8.400 8.200 
  Win Kids T34 38 T28 T23 

37. 32.250 Kali-Blake Carson 8.650 7.800 8.100 7.700 
  Gymn Star T28 35 T35 36 

38. 31.700 Penelope Walther 7.300 8.250 8.325 7.825 
  Liberty 40 31 31 34 

  Chetana Bhima 8.550 8.350 8.450 6.350 
  Win Kids 33 29 27 43 

40. 30.750 Brynn Perez 8.500 7.100 7.900 7.250 
  Win Kids T34 41 39 42 

41. 30.450 Abby Dautaj 7.350 7.400 8.400 7.300 
  Win Kids 39 T39 T28 41 

42. 29.950 Annesleigh Green 7.150 7.600 7.650 7.550 
  Liberty 42 T36 T42 39 

43. 28.650 Ruby Nolen 6.750 6.400 7.850 7.650 
  Texas Dynamix 43 43 40 37 
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Girls Large Team Results - Session 2, Level 2 
 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 188.550 Texas Best 47.675 47.000 47.325 46.550 

 1 1 1 1 
Audriana Ibanez 9.050 8.350 8.250 8.400 
Brooklyn Russell 9.600 9.325 9.125 9.025 
Hadley Barker 9.000 8.600 8.800 8.750 
Jaiya Martin 8.600 8.250 7.800 7.300 
Jane Nguyen 8.850 8.800 9.300 8.950 
Kamryn McCarroll 9.475 9.475 8.875 9.300 
Karsyn Richardson 9.150 9.175 9.000 8.900 
Keeley Walton 8.900 8.875 9.400 8.825 
Kensie Murillo 9.450 8.750 9.000 9.150 
Natalie Chronister 7.600 9.075 9.250 9.050 
Noah Waldo 9.300 9.000 9.050 8.375 
Rory Sabaino 9.650 8.975 9.500 9.100 
Seylah Minjares 9.500 9.450 9.425 9.350 
Taylor Forsythe 9.225 8.700 8.700 8.325 
Violet Russell 9.100 9.575 9.700 9.650 
Vivian Daniels 9.050 8.850 8.350 7.850 

2. 182.325 World of Gym 46.525 45.125 46.200 44.475 
 3 2 2 3 

Addison Clark 9.300 8.900 8.700 8.425 
Ananniya Shah 8.750 8.850 9.400 9.150 
Ava Younes 7.100 6.400 8.000 6.550 
Bradley Bynum 9.175 8.425 8.850 8.475 
Coralea Olivarez 8.600 8.225 8.400 8.350 
Eliana Carroll 9.275 8.800 9.100 8.850 
Emma Mascarell 8.850 7.850 8.300 8.575 
Ginevra Casillo 8.700 8.975 8.750 8.775 
Haru Huatuco 8.850 8.700 9.350 8.350 
Josie Bridges 8.450 6.850 7.450 8.300 
Mackenzie Killen 9.150 8.550 8.650 8.175 
Macy Carter 9.200 8.900 8.250 8.950 
Madison Minor 9.250 9.200 8.300 8.325 
Makayla Blair 9.400 8.050 8.650 8.475 
Mila Minor 9.300 9.150 9.125 8.650 
Olivia Ingstrum 8.750 8.425 9.225 8.475 
Ryleigh Holland 8.000 8.725 8.300 8.150 
Salma Chami 7.450 6.200 8.550 8.300 
Scarlet Galindo 8.800 8.300 9.125 8.750 
Sophia Delgado 8.250 7.000 7.800 7.300 
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Sophia Stephenson 8.800 7.100 8.200 7.250 

3. 180.495 Excite! 46.770 44.050 44.725 44.950 
 2 3 3 2 

Cecilia Benners 8.900 9.250 8.925 9.225 
Daniella Mayorga 9.050 8.225 9.000 8.750 
Eleanor Wellman 8.600 8.100 8.650 8.000 
Frankie Rebolloso 9.270 8.350 8.900 7.850 
Georgia Cunningham 9.250 8.450 8.300 8.750 
Layla Byars 9.400 8.500 8.400 9.075 
Lynlee Boryca 8.750 8.425 8.550 8.325 
McKenna Boone 8.950 8.925 8.950 8.525 
Quinlee Johnson 9.450 8.625 8.950 8.900 
Xamantha Perdomo 9.400 8.750 8.700 9.000 
Zoe Price 8.450 8.125 8.400 8.075 

4. 177.375 Liberty 46.325 43.250 45.050 42.750 
 1 1 1 1 

Annesleigh Green 7.150 7.600 7.650 7.550 
ArBella Bell 9.500 8.475 8.050 8.350 
Areriya Hunter 9.100 8.200 8.700 8.550 
Ayva Ogoyi 8.750 8.450 8.700 8.225 
Emerson Mitchell 8.650 7.850 8.475 8.125 
Felicity Phillips 9.400 8.650 8.500 8.700 
Julieann Burkett 7.750 8.450 8.400 8.100 
Madilyn West 9.100 8.400 9.250 8.475 
Oaklynn Horner 8.700 9.000 9.150 8.450 
Paris Allen 9.225 8.450 7.800 7.350 
Penelope Walther 7.300 8.250 8.325 7.825 
Sara Johnson 8.900 8.675 9.250 8.575 

5. 172.100 Win Kids 44.500 42.875 44.025 40.700 
 2 2 2 2 

Abby Dautaj 7.350 7.400 8.400 7.300 
Brynn Perez 8.500 7.100 7.900 7.250 
Chetana Bhima 8.550 8.350 8.450 6.350 
Elizabeth(Lizzie) Pierce 7.200 8.200 9.175 8.200 
Ella Henry 8.900 8.750 8.600 7.900 
Kaya Zantout 8.500 7.550 8.400 8.200 
Mila Johnson 8.950 7.600 8.950 8.050 
Peyton Blichfeldt 8.400 8.300 8.550 8.050 
Remington Robertson 9.200 6.950 8.500 8.050 
Tatum Johnson 8.900 8.450 8.000 8.200 
Vivian Olszewski 8.450 9.025 8.750 7.600 
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Girls Small Team Results - Session 2, Level 2 
 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 109.925 United Elite 27.550 27.075 27.325 27.975 

  1 1 1 1 
 Alyssa Duong 8.950 7.400 8.900 7.750 
 Anusha Wakharkar 9.500 9.100 9.350 9.150 
 Ava Nunley 9.050 9.250 8.250 9.400 
 Emma Barrera 8.850 8.450 9.025 9.425 
 Makenzi Mason 9.000 8.725 8.950 8.900 

2. 107.450 GymTricks 27.050 26.900 27.175 26.325 
  3 2 2 2 
 Aria Southerland 9.050 8.850 8.250 8.400 
 Gracyn Wade 8.650 8.500 8.775 8.350 
 Haislee Dingrando 8.750 9.125 9.450 9.075 
 Riley Sosebee 9.250 8.925 8.950 8.850 

3. 106.850 Texas Dynamix 27.150 26.800 27.000 25.900 
  2 3 3 3 
 Gabriella Valadez 8.650 8.400 7.650 8.200 
 Harper Murphy 9.100 9.000 8.950 8.525 
 Isabel Biederman 8.650 9.000 9.050 8.700 
 Logan Johnston 9.100 8.800 8.550 8.100 
 Maggie Torres 8.950 8.400 9.000 8.675 
 Ruby Nolen 6.750 6.400 7.850 7.650 

4. 103.000 Tops Gymnastics 27.000 25.375 24.800 25.825 
  1 1 1 1 
 Ellery Breckenridge 8.350 8.800 8.000 8.225 
 Jahmia Reid 9.450 7.350 8.300 9.050 
 Rory Bailey 9.200 9.225 8.500 8.550 

5. 71.775 Texas Elite 18.075 18.025 17.700 17.975 
  4 4 4 4 
 Blakely Belt 8.800 8.825 8.200 8.525 
 Sidiba Dembele 9.275 9.200 9.500 9.450 

6. 67.575 Gymn Star 17.350 16.350 17.100 16.775 
  5 5 5 5 
 Elizabeth Bench 8.700 8.550 9.000 9.075 
 Kali-Blake Carson 8.650 7.800 8.100 7.700 

7. 34.350 Gymn Star SS 9.300 8.500 8.100 8.450 
  6 6 6 6 
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Mackenzie Anderson 9.300 8.500 8.100 8.450 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 3 (33)   
       VT        UB        BB        FX

1.    36.625    Ryleigh Nichols
   United Elite

9.400
2

9.200
3

8.875
8

9.150
5

2.    36.450    Alexa Whitfield
   Texas Dynamix

9.150
T8

8.600
8

9.350
1

9.350
1

3.    36.200    Alexis Holcomb
   United Elite

9.150
T8

8.500
T9

9.300
2

9.250
3

4.    36.075    Alanna Wilson
   United Elite

9.550
1

9.100
6

8.300
12

9.125
6

5.    35.975    Aliya Brown
   United Elite

9.275
5

8.800
7

8.700
9

9.200
4

Harper Davis
   Texas Best

8.700
12

9.675
1

9.175
3

8.425
13

7.    35.775    Tiziana Bassallo
   Texas Best

9.300
4

8.500
T9

8.925
T6

9.050
7

8.    35.475    Safina Smith
   Texas Dynamix

8.950
11

8.300
12

8.950
5

9.275
2

9.    35.425    Aria Hatch
   Texas Best

9.250
T6

9.175
T4

8.250
13

8.750
T10

10.    34.850    Jessa Kunzweiler
   Gymn Star

8.450
13

9.175
T4

8.400
11

8.825
8

11.    34.600    Juliana Diggins
   Texas Best

9.350
3

7.650
14

9.125
4

8.475
12

12.    34.375    Marlie Mayo
   World of Gym

9.250
T6

7.850
13

8.525
10

8.750
T10

13.    34.300    Evalie Williams
   Texas Best

8.150
14

8.450
11

8.925
T6

8.775
9

14.    34.275    Zoey Brown
   Tops Gymnastics

9.050
10

9.500
2

8.125
14

7.600
14
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Liberty TAAF Gym B
02/07/2025 - 02/09/2025
TAAF - Women Powered By

MeetCenterUS.com

Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 3 (34)   
       VT        UB        BB        FX

1.    36.550    Charlotte Barnes
   Texas Dynamix

9.350
2

9.200
1

9.350
1

8.650
9

2.    36.400    Lily Yin
   Excite!

9.450
1

9.150
2

8.625
5

9.175
T2

3.    36.175    Georgia Joseph
   Texas Dynamix

8.700
9

9.050
4

9.025
2

9.400
1

4.    35.700    Amalea Roberts
   Excite!

8.850
T6

8.675
9

9.000
3

9.175
T2

5.    35.350    Ellie Krone
   Gymn Star

9.000
3

8.750
T6

8.525
7

9.075
4

6.    35.250    Quinn McNeill
   Texas Best

8.900
T4

8.850
5

8.750
4

8.750
8

7.    34.925    Logan Williams
   World of Gym

8.850
T6

8.750
T6

8.475
8

8.850
7

8.    34.875    Rylan Bruns
   Win Kids

8.900
T4

9.100
3

7.875
10

9.000
6

9.    34.725    Lucy Magee
   Texas Best

8.400
10

8.725
8

8.550
6

9.050
5

10.    33.625    Jovie Lahori
   Texas Best

8.800
8

8.250
10

7.975
9

8.600
10
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Liberty TAAF Gym B
02/07/2025 - 02/09/2025
TAAF - Women Powered By

MeetCenterUS.com

Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 3 (35)   
       VT        UB        BB        FX

1.    36.400    Madyson Williams
   World of Gym

9.050
T4

9.150
3

8.600
2

9.600
1

2.    35.825    Millie Penix
   World of Gym

9.200
3

9.250
2

8.050
T9

9.325
3

3.    35.750    Elle Huynh
   United Elite

9.300
1

8.525
11

8.400
T4

9.525
2

4.    34.575    Keira Dawson
   Gymn Star

8.750
T7

8.950
T6

8.275
7

8.600
7

5.    34.450    Addison Leach
   Texas Best

7.850
T11

9.100
4

8.800
1

8.700
6

6.    34.150    Randi Gentry
   Tops Gymnastics

9.050
T4

8.950
T6

8.050
T9

8.100
11

7.    34.125    Romy Medchill
   Texas Best

8.750
T7

9.000
5

8.075
8

8.300
10

8.    34.075    Evelyn Samples
   Texas Best

7.850
T11

9.300
1

8.575
3

8.350
8

9.    33.975    Scout Greenan
   Texas Best

8.200
10

8.625
10

8.400
T4

8.750
5

10.    33.750    Adalyn Logan
   Excite!

8.800
6

8.400
12

7.725
12

8.825
4

11.    33.725    Eva Obando
   Gymn Star

8.450
9

8.650
9

8.300
6

8.325
9

12.    33.150    Jessa Driver
   Tops Gymnastics

9.250
2

8.700
8

7.750
11

7.450
12
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Liberty TAAF Gym B
02/07/2025 - 02/09/2025
TAAF - Women Powered By

MeetCenterUS.com

Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 3 (36)   
       VT        UB        BB        FX

1.    36.075    Norah French
   Excite!

9.200
T3

8.875
T8

8.950
T1

9.050
3

2.    36.050    Aubrey Gobert
   World of Gym

9.200
T3

8.900
7

8.950
T1

9.000
4

3.    35.100    Abby Khrul
   Excite!

8.150
19

9.000
T3

8.775
6

9.175
1

4.    35.050    Zoe Hernandez
   World of Gym

8.750
T11

8.875
T8

8.825
T4

8.600
T9

5.    34.725    Addison Cristales
   Texas Dynamix

9.100
T6

8.450
13

8.825
T4

8.350
13

6.    34.325    Genesis Revolorio
   United Elite

8.400
16

7.950
T19

8.875
3

9.100
2

7.    34.225    Amelia Lopez
   Gymn Star SS

8.900
10

8.625
12

8.325
8

8.375
12

8.    34.150    Henley Pugh
   Tops Gymnastics

8.650
14

9.000
T3

7.700
14

8.800
T5

9.    34.125    Addison Garcia
   Gymn Star

8.750
T11

9.000
T3

8.100
T10

8.275
16

10.    34.025    Brylee Fields
   Gymn Star SS

9.100
T6

7.950
T19

8.675
7

8.300
T14

11.    33.875    Laylani Acevedo
   World of Gym

9.225
2

8.100
17

7.950
12

8.600
T9

12.    33.650    Ryleigh Proctor
   Tops Gymnastics

9.050
9

9.275
1

6.900
22

8.425
11

13.    33.450    Isabella Martin
   Texas Best

8.000
20

9.225
2

8.175
9

8.050
18

14.    33.350    Alyvia Friddle
   Gymn Star SS

8.350
17

8.750
11

8.100
T10

8.150
17

15.    33.200    Peyton Atteberry
   Liberty

9.650
1

7.875
21

6.975
19

8.700
7

16.    33.125    Eliza Olsen
   Tops Gymnastics

9.150
5

7.800
22

7.375
17

8.800
T5

17.    32.975    Hazel Eberhard
   Texas Best

8.300
18

8.775
10

7.600
T15

8.300
T14

18.    32.550    Harper Hussey
   Liberty

8.750
T11

8.950
6

7.300
18

7.550
20

19.    32.325    Aubrie Calais
   Excite!

8.450
15

8.300
T14

6.950
T20

8.625
8

20.    31.750    Lilli Szima
   Win Kids

9.100
T6

8.200
16

6.950
T20

7.500
21

21.    31.650    Landree Douglas
   Gymn Star

7.850
21

8.300
T14

7.600
T15

7.900
19

22.    30.725    Charlotte Morgan
   Gymn Star SS

7.650
22

8.025
18

7.875
13

7.175
22
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Liberty TAAF Gym B
02/07/2025 - 02/09/2025
TAAF - Women Powered By

MeetCenterUS.com

Girls All-Around Results - Session 4, Level 3 (37)   
       VT        UB        BB        FX

1.    36.325    Claire Cooper
   Texas Dynamix

9.150
T7

9.025
3

9.300
1

8.850
3

2.    35.875    Arianna Keesara
   Excite!

9.325
2

9.050
2

8.500
7

9.000
T1

3.    35.250    Keaton Confer
   Texas Dynamix

9.250
T3

9.150
1

8.200
T13

8.650
6

4.    34.750    Payton Billman
   GymTricks

8.950
12

8.700
5

8.550
6

8.550
T9

5.    34.725    Mila Doshier
   Excite!

8.600
T19

8.575
9

8.750
3

8.800
4

6.    34.700    Jacqueline Vasquez
   World of Gym

8.600
T19

8.600
8

8.950
2

8.550
T9

7.    34.575    Jemma Soliz
   GymTricks

9.150
T7

8.675
6

8.050
T15

8.700
5

8.    34.225    Maiya Ruelas
   World of Gym

8.850
T13

8.650
7

8.650
5

8.075
16

9.    33.950    Lillian Salerno
   United Elite

8.350
24

8.325
14

8.700
4

8.575
8

10.    33.900    Jaylee Valero
   GymTricks

9.200
T5

8.450
11

8.200
T13

8.050
17

11.    33.875    Ava Mikalausky
   Excite!

9.150
T7

8.500
10

7.950
T19

8.275
13

12.    33.600    Hannah Test
   World of Gym

9.625
1

8.950
4

8.000
T17

7.025
25

13.    33.550    Ella Ball
   GymTricks

8.750
T17

8.350
13

7.950
T19

8.500
11

14.    33.525    Harper Rendon
   Excite!

9.125
10

8.150
15

8.050
T15

8.200
14

15.    33.450    Zara Alozie
   World of Gym

9.100
11

7.500
21

8.250
T9

8.600
7

16.    33.400    Blake Ladner
   Texas Dynamix

8.750
T17

7.650
20

8.000
T17

9.000
T1

17.    33.300    Anastasia Lemich
   Win Kids

8.525
22

8.375
12

8.250
T9

8.150
15

18.    33.150    Mila Wantland
   Gymn Star SS

9.200
T5

7.300
23

8.325
8

8.325
12

19.    32.300    Sofia Kostas
   Texas Dynamix

8.850
T13

7.450
22

8.250
T9

7.750
20

20.    31.850    Milla Schmidt
   Gymn Star SS

8.800
T15

8.125
16

8.225
12

6.700
26

21.    31.800    Lyla Ballinger
   Excite!

8.050
25

8.050
17

7.750
23

7.950
T18

22.    31.150    Aubrey Brown
   World of Gym

9.250
T3

6.050
25

7.900
T21

7.950
T18
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23.    30.950    Sydney Gaylord
   Texas Elite

8.550
21

7.700
19

7.600
24

7.100
T23

24.    30.050    Macy Lezerkiewicz
   Win Kids

8.800
T15

7.850
18

7.250
26

6.150
27

25.    29.525    Lily Hassan
   Texas Dynamix

7.650
27

6.550
24

7.900
T21

7.425
22

26.    28.900    Emerie Gorman
   World of Gym

8.450
23

5.900
26

7.000
27

7.550
21

27.    27.850    Adeline Shaffer
   World of Gym

7.950
26

5.350
27

7.450
25

7.100
T23
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Liberty TAAF Gym B
02/07/2025 - 02/09/2025
TAAF - Women Powered By

MeetCenterUS.com

Girls Large Team Results - Session 3, Level 3   
 

       VT        UB        BB        FX
1.    183.525    Texas Dynamix 46.050

5
45.225

2
46.225

1
46.025

2
Adaline Naef 9.150 8.800 9.200 9.000
Addison Cristales 9.100 8.450 8.825 8.350
Alexa Whitfield 9.150 8.600 9.350 9.350
Blake Ladner 8.750 7.650 8.000 9.000
Charlotte Barnes 9.350 9.200 9.350 8.650
Claire Cooper 9.150 9.025 9.300 8.850
Georgia Joseph 8.700 9.050 9.025 9.400
Keaton Confer 9.250 9.150 8.200 8.650
Lily Hassan 7.650 6.550 7.900 7.425
Safina Smith 8.950 8.300 8.950 9.275
Sofia Kostas 8.850 7.450 8.250 7.750

 
2.    183.125    Texas Best 46.250

T3
47.025

1
45.075

2
44.775

5
Addison Leach 7.850 9.100 8.800 8.700
Aria Hatch 9.250 9.175 8.250 8.750
Ellie Davis 9.450 9.650 8.925 9.150
Evalie Williams 8.150 8.450 8.925 8.775
Evelyn Samples 7.850 9.300 8.575 8.350
Harper Davis 8.700 9.675 9.175 8.425
Hazel Eberhard 8.300 8.775 7.600 8.300
Isabella Martin 8.000 9.225 8.175 8.050
Jovie Lahori 8.800 8.250 7.975 8.600
Juliana Diggins 9.350 7.650 9.125 8.475
Lucy Magee 8.400 8.725 8.550 9.050
Quinn McNeill 8.900 8.850 8.750 8.750
Romy Medchill 8.750 9.000 8.075 8.300
Scout Greenan 8.200 8.625 8.400 8.750
Tiziana Bassallo 9.300 8.500 8.925 9.050

 
3.    181.500    United Elite 46.675

1
44.125

5
44.450

3
46.250

1
Alanna Wilson 9.550 9.100 8.300 9.125
Alexis Holcomb 9.150 8.500 9.300 9.250
Aliya Brown 9.275 8.800 8.700 9.200
Elle Huynh 9.300 8.525 8.400 9.525
Genesis Revolorio 8.400 7.950 8.875 9.100
Lillian Salerno 8.350 8.325 8.700 8.575
Ryleigh Nichols 9.400 9.200 8.875 9.150

https://meetcenterus.com/
https://meetcenterus.com/
https://meetcenterus.com/
https://meetcenterus.com/


 
4.    181.175    World of Gym 46.550

2
45.125

2
43.975

4
45.525

4
Adeline Shaffer 7.950 5.350 7.450 7.100
Aubrey Brown 9.250 6.050 7.900 7.950
Aubrey Gobert 9.200 8.900 8.950 9.000
Emerie Gorman 8.450 5.900 7.000 7.550
Hannah Test 9.625 8.950 8.000 7.025
Jacqueline Vasquez 8.600 8.600 8.950 8.550
Laylani Acevedo 9.225 8.100 7.950 8.600
Logan Williams 8.850 8.750 8.475 8.850
Madyson Williams 9.050 9.150 8.600 9.600
Maiya Ruelas 8.850 8.650 8.650 8.075
Marlie Mayo 9.250 7.850 8.525 8.750
Millie Penix 9.200 9.250 8.050 9.325
Zara Alozie 9.100 7.500 8.250 8.600
Zoe Hernandez 8.750 8.875 8.825 8.600

 
5.    180.675    Excite! 46.250

T3
44.750

4
44.100

4
45.575

3
Abby Khrul 8.150 9.000 8.775 9.175
Adalyn Logan 8.800 8.400 7.725 8.825
Amalea Roberts 8.850 8.675 9.000 9.175
Arianna Keesara 9.325 9.050 8.500 9.000
Aubrie Calais 8.450 8.300 6.950 8.625
Ava Mikalausky 9.150 8.500 7.950 8.275
Harper Rendon 9.125 8.150 8.050 8.200
Lily Yin 9.450 9.150 8.625 9.175
Lyla Ballinger 8.050 8.050 7.750 7.950
Mila Doshier 8.600 8.575 8.750 8.800
Norah French 9.200 8.875 8.950 9.050
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Liberty TAAF Gym B
02/07/2025 - 02/09/2025
TAAF - Women Powered By

MeetCenterUS.com

Girls Small Team Results - Session 3, Level 3   
 

       VT        UB        BB        FX
1.    105.350    Gymn Star 26.500

5
27.125

2
25.225

2
26.500

1
Addison Garcia 8.750 9.000 8.100 8.275
Ellie Krone 9.000 8.750 8.525 9.075
Eva Obando 8.450 8.650 8.300 8.325
Jessa Kunzweiler 8.450 9.175 8.400 8.825
Keira Dawson 8.750 8.950 8.275 8.600
Landree Douglas 7.850 8.300 7.600 7.900

 
2.    105.175    Tops Gymnastics 27.450

2
27.775

1
23.925

3
26.025

2
Eliza Olsen 9.150 7.800 7.375 8.800
Henley Pugh 8.650 9.000 7.700 8.800
Jessa Driver 9.250 8.700 7.750 7.450
Randi Gentry 9.050 8.950 8.050 8.100
Ryleigh Proctor 9.050 9.275 6.900 8.425
Zoey Brown 9.050 9.500 8.125 7.600

 
3.    103.675    GymTricks 27.300

1
25.825

1
24.800

2
25.750

1
Ella Ball 8.750 8.350 7.950 8.500
Jaylee Valero 9.200 8.450 8.200 8.050
Jemma Soliz 9.150 8.675 8.050 8.700
Payton Billman 8.950 8.700 8.550 8.550

 
4.    103.025    Gymn Star SS 27.200

3
25.500

4
25.325

1
25.000

4
Alyvia Friddle 8.350 8.750 8.100 8.150
Amelia Lopez 8.900 8.625 8.325 8.375
Brylee Fields 9.100 7.950 8.675 8.300
Charlotte Morgan 7.650 8.025 7.875 7.175
Mila Wantland 9.200 7.300 8.325 8.325
Milla Schmidt 8.800 8.125 8.225 6.700

 
5.    101.400    Liberty 27.700

1
25.275

5
23.025

5
25.400

3
Emery Winkelman 9.300 8.450 8.750 9.150
Harper Hussey 8.750 8.950 7.300 7.550
Peyton Atteberry 9.650 7.875 6.975 8.700

 
6.    100.500    Win Kids 26.800

3
25.675

2
23.375

3
24.650

3
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Anastasia Lemich 8.525 8.375 8.250 8.150
Lilli Szima 9.100 8.200 6.950 7.500
Macy Lezerkiewicz 8.800 7.850 7.250 6.150
Rylan Bruns 8.900 9.100 7.875 9.000

 
7.    30.950    Texas Elite 8.550

4
7.700

4
7.600

4
7.100

4
Sydney Gaylord 8.550 7.700 7.600 7.100
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 4 (41) 

VT UB BB FX 
1. 35.675 Eliana Aquino 

Liberty 
9.250 

1 
8.325 

1 
9.000 

1 
9.100 

1 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 4 (42) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 36.525 Katherine Woodard 9.250 9.000 9.275 9.000 

 Richardson 1 2 1 2 

2. 36.050 Kate Holguin 
Texas Dynamix 

9.200 
2 

8.650 
5 

9.250 
2 

8.950 
3 

3. 35.800 Ella Carter 9.050 8.600 9.100 9.050 
 Texas Dynamix T3 6 3 1 

4. 35.075 Reagan Rauco 9.050 9.150 8.725 8.150 
 Excite! T3 1 5 6 

5. 34.800 Georgia Duke 8.300 8.950 9.050 8.500 
 Richardson 6 3 4 5 

6. 34.675 Sophie Saunders 8.500 8.900 8.475 8.800 
 Richardson 5 4 6 4 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 4 (43) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 35.650 Kamryn Kinder 9.150 8.550 8.950 9.000 

 World of Gym T2 4 5 T2 

2. 35.375 Estella Gaskey 8.650 8.775 9.050 8.900 
 Richardson 6 1 2 T4 

3. 35.275 Brecca-Anne Neuhoff 8.825 8.450 8.900 9.100 
 Texas Dynamix 5 5 6 1 

4. 34.950 Sofia Carter 9.150 7.750 9.150 8.900 
 World of Gym T2 9 1 T4 

5. 34.900 Vivian Morales 8.550 8.650 9.000 8.700 
 Texas Dynamix 7 3 4 8 

6. 34.600 Georgia Beauregard 9.200 7.950 8.600 8.850 
 World of Gym 1 8 8 6 

7. 34.175 Carsyn Auriti 8.150 8.000 9.025 9.000 
 Liberty 10 7 3 T2 

8. 33.725 Madison Topper 9.150 7.000 8.825 8.750 
 World of Gym T2 10 7 7 

9. 33.650 Eveline Drentlaw 8.300 8.700 8.050 8.600 
 Richardson 9 2 9 9 

10. 32.500 Madilynn Long 8.400 8.300 7.300 8.500 
 World of Gym 8 6 10 10 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 4 (44) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 36.000 Allison Marsh 9.250 8.750 9.000 9.000 

 Gymn Star T1 2 3 2 

2. 35.450 Emery Borud 9.000 8.875 8.425 9.150 
 Texas Dynamix 4 1 6 1 

3. 34.800 Hannah Morales 8.750 7.925 9.225 8.900 
 Texas Dynamix 5 6 2 T4 

4. 34.700 Cheyenne Morrow 9.050 8.600 8.100 8.950 
 Gymn Star 3 3 T7 3 

5. 33.875 Aleyda Garcia 8.550 8.150 8.575 8.600 
 Gymn Star SS 8 4 5 T6 

6. 33.850 Rachel Temple 9.250 6.400 9.300 8.900 
 World of Gym T1 9 1 T4 

7. 33.200 Lela McIntyre 8.700 7.800 8.100 8.600 
 Liberty 6 7 T7 T6 

 Madelynn Herron 8.500 7.600 8.800 8.300 
 World of Gym 9 8 4 8 

9. 32.800 EmmaKate Ellis 8.650 7.950 7.950 8.250 
 Liberty 7 5 9 9 

Copyright © 2023-2025 - MeetCenterUS.Com 

https://meetcenterus.com/
https://meetcenterus.com/
https://meetcenterus.com/


Liberty TAAF Gym A 
02/07/2025 - 02/09/2025 
TAAF - Women Powered By 

MeetCenterUS.com 

 

Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 4 (45) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 34.300 Anna Pastravanu 8.750 8.450 8.650 8.450 

 Texas Dynamix 5 T1 T4 T8 

2. 33.950 Ava McFarland 8.950 7.300 8.850 8.850 
 Liberty 2 11 3 T2 

3. 33.925 Addison Velasquez 8.550 8.400 8.975 8.000 
 Gymn Star T7 3 1 14 

4. 33.825 Zaylee Brown 8.400 8.450 8.525 8.450 
 Gymn Star 13 T1 7 T8 

5. 33.775 Lillian Cooksey 8.475 7.450 8.950 8.900 
 Richardson T11 T9 2 1 

6. 33.700 Sumaira Momin 8.600 8.350 8.350 8.400 
 World of Gym 6 4 10 10 

7. 33.575 Gabrielle Colla 9.150 7.750 8.425 8.250 
 Texas Dynamix 1 T6 9 T12 

8. 33.550 Ali Oyler 8.350 8.300 8.550 8.350 
 Gymn Star SS 14 5 6 11 

9. 33.450 Madeleine Scott 8.475 7.750 8.475 8.750 
 Richardson T11 T6 8 5 

10. 32.900 Scarlett Jackson 8.550 7.450 8.100 8.800 
 Richardson T7 T9 12 4 

11. 32.675 Aly Joseph 8.500 7.700 7.825 8.650 
 Texas Dynamix T9 8 13 7 

12. 32.450 Emma Hassan 8.800 6.150 8.650 8.850 
 Texas Dynamix T3 14 T4 T2 

13. 32.125 Haylie Roberts 8.500 6.750 8.175 8.700 
 Richardson T9 12 11 6 

14. 31.000 Baileigh Beard 8.800 6.500 7.450 8.250 
 World of Gym T3 13 14 T12 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 4 (46) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 34.650 Stella Stephens 8.650 8.700 9.150 8.150 

 Tops Gymnastics 5 1 1 11 

2. 33.800 Allyson Rodriquez 8.450 7.800 8.750 8.800 
 Gymn Star T7 4 3 T4 

3. 33.600 McKenzie Gilbert 8.800 7.500 8.500 8.800 
 Tops Gymnastics 2 9 T4 T4 

4. 33.525 Kylie Sullivan 8.500 8.150 7.875 9.000 
 Excite! 6 2 11 1 

5. 33.475 Kinsley McCune 8.700 7.550 8.375 8.850 
 Gymn Star T3 T7 7 3 

6. 33.175 Madilyn Starks 8.000 8.000 8.775 8.400 
 Liberty 14 3 2 T8 

7. 33.100 Ainsley Whitaker 8.050 7.600 8.500 8.950 
 Gymn Star SS 13 6 T4 2 

8. 32.850 Enoah Kubryk 8.900 7.700 8.250 8.000 
 Texas Dynamix 1 5 8 12 

9. 32.575 Storm Clement 8.400 7.550 8.125 8.500 
 Richardson 9 T7 9 6 

10. 31.650 Willow Vankirk 8.700 6.850 8.450 7.650 
 World of Gym T3 10 6 14 

11. 31.100 Georgia Sideris 8.450 6.300 7.950 8.400 
 Texas Dynamix T7 12 10 T8 

12. 30.950 Lily Prelli 8.300 6.450 7.750 8.450 
 Excite! T10 11 T12 7 

13. 29.800 Kali Sabedra 8.300 5.850 7.750 7.900 
 Gymn Star SS T10 13 T12 13 

14. 29.050 Yioula Sideris 8.150 5.200 7.350 8.350 
 Texas Dynamix 12 14 14 10 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 4 (47) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 33.950 Camilla Cooksey 8.950 8.000 8.400 8.600 

 Texas Elite 2 1 2 4 

2. 33.450 Brynlee Layman 8.650 7.950 8.050 8.800 
 World of Gym 5 2 5 T2 

3. 32.550 Olivia Murphy 8.900 6.400 8.850 8.400 
 World of Gym 3 5 1 5 

4. 31.050 Matilda Smith 7.450 7.150 7.650 8.800 
 Gymn Star 8 3 7 T2 

5. 30.375 Zoe Perea 8.575 5.700 7.800 8.300 
 Gymn Star SS 6 7 6 6 

6. 30.100 Gia Oronia 8.750 6.500 7.600 7.250 
 Texas Elite 4 4 8 8 

7. 29.725 Cora Allen 7.400 5.300 8.175 8.850 
 Liberty 9 8 T3 1 

8. 29.125 Milana Carter 9.100 5.000 8.175 6.850 
 World of Gym 1 9 T3 9 

9. 28.350 Sailee Kinworthy 8.100 6.000 6.700 7.550 
 Gymn Star SS 7 6 9 7 
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Girls Large Team Results - Session 1, Level 4 
 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 179.150 Texas Dynamix 45.300 43.225 45.475 45.150 

  2 2 1 1 
 Aly Joseph 8.500 7.700 7.825 8.650 
 Anna Pastravanu 8.750 8.450 8.650 8.450 
 Brecca-Anne Neuhoff 8.825 8.450 8.900 9.100 
 Ella Carter 9.050 8.600 9.100 9.050 
 Emery Borud 9.000 8.875 8.425 9.150 
 Emma Hassan 8.800 6.150 8.650 8.850 
 Enoah Kubryk 8.900 7.700 8.250 8.000 
 Gabrielle Colla 9.150 7.750 8.425 8.250 
 Georgia Sideris 8.450 6.300 7.950 8.400 
 Hannah Morales 8.750 7.925 9.225 8.900 
 Kate Holguin 9.200 8.650 9.250 8.950 
 Vivian Morales 8.550 8.650 9.000 8.700 
 Yioula Sideris 8.150 5.200 7.350 8.350 

2. 176.975 Richardson 43.450 44.325 44.800 44.400 
  5 1 3 T3 
 Estella Gaskey 8.650 8.775 9.050 8.900 
 Eveline Drentlaw 8.300 8.700 8.050 8.600 
 Georgia Duke 8.300 8.950 9.050 8.500 
 Haylie Roberts 8.500 6.750 8.175 8.700 
 Katherine Woodard 9.250 9.000 9.275 9.000 
 Lillian Cooksey 8.475 7.450 8.950 8.900 
 Madeleine Scott 8.475 7.750 8.475 8.750 
 Scarlett Jackson 8.550 7.450 8.100 8.800 
 Sophie Saunders 8.500 8.900 8.475 8.800 
 Storm Clement 8.400 7.550 8.125 8.500 

3. 176.525 World of Gym 45.900 41.100 45.075 44.450 
  1 4 2 2 
 Baileigh Beard 8.800 6.500 7.450 8.250 
 Brynlee Layman 8.650 7.950 8.050 8.800 
 Georgia Beauregard 9.200 7.950 8.600 8.850 
 Kamryn Kinder 9.150 8.550 8.950 9.000 
 Madelynn Herron 8.500 7.600 8.800 8.300 
 Madilynn Long 8.400 8.300 7.300 8.500 
 Madison Topper 9.150 7.000 8.825 8.750 
 Milana Carter 9.100 5.000 8.175 6.850 
 Olivia Murphy 8.900 6.400 8.850 8.400 
 Rachel Temple 9.250 6.400 9.300 8.900 
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Sofia Carter 9.150 7.750 9.150 8.900 
Sumaira Momin 8.600 8.350 8.350 8.400 
Willow Vankirk 8.700 6.850 8.450 7.650 

4. 174.025 Gymn Star 44.000 42.000 43.625 44.400 
 T3 3 6 3 

Addison Velasquez 8.550 8.400 8.975 8.000 
Allison Marsh 9.250 8.750 9.000 9.000 
Allyson Rodriquez 8.450 7.800 8.750 8.800 
Cheyenne Morrow 9.050 8.600 8.100 8.950 
Kinsley McCune 8.700 7.550 8.375 8.850 
Matilda Smith 7.450 7.150 7.650 8.800 
Zaylee Brown 8.400 8.450 8.525 8.450 

5. 172.000 Liberty 43.700 40.075 43.825 44.400 
 1    

Ava McFarland 8.950 7.300 8.850 8.850 
Carsyn Auriti 8.150 8.000 9.025 9.000 
Cora Allen 7.400 5.300 8.175 8.850 
Eliana Aquino 9.250 8.325 9.000 9.100 
EmmaKate Ellis 8.650 7.950 7.950 8.250 
Lela McIntyre 8.700 7.800 8.100 8.600 
Madilyn Starks 8.000 8.000 8.775 8.400 
Ava McFarland 8.950 7.300 8.850 8.850 
Carsyn Auriti 8.150 8.000 9.025 9.000 
Cora Allen 7.400 5.300 8.175 8.850 
Eliana Aquino 9.250 8.325 9.000 9.100 
EmmaKate Ellis 8.650 7.950 7.950 8.250 
Lela McIntyre 8.700 7.800 8.100 8.600 
Madilyn Starks 8.000 8.000 8.775 8.400 
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Girls Small Team Results - Session 1, Level 4 
 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 101.050 Gymn Star SS 25.475 24.050 25.625 25.900 

  2 1 1 1 
 Ainsley Whitaker 8.050 7.600 8.500 8.950 
 Aleyda Garcia 8.550 8.150 8.575 8.600 
 Ali Oyler 8.350 8.300 8.550 8.350 
 Kali Sabedra 8.300 5.850 7.750 7.900 
 Sailee Kinworthy 8.100 6.000 6.700 7.550 
 Zoe Perea 8.575 5.700 7.800 8.300 

2. 99.550 Excite! 25.850 23.750 24.350 25.600 
  1 2 2 2 
 Kylie Sullivan 8.500 8.150 7.875 9.000 
 Lily Prelli 8.300 6.450 7.750 8.450 
 Reagan Rauco 9.050 9.150 8.725 8.150 

3. 68.250 Tops Gymnastics 17.450 16.200 17.650 16.950 
  4 3 3 3 
 McKenzie Gilbert 8.800 7.500 8.500 8.800 
 Stella Stephens 8.650 8.700 9.150 8.150 

4. 64.050 Texas Elite 17.700 14.500 16.000 15.850 
  3 4 4 4 
 Camilla Cooksey 8.950 8.000 8.400 8.600 
 Gia Oronia 8.750 6.500 7.600 7.250 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 5 (52) 

VT UB BB FX 
1. 35.000 Addisyn Wright 

Richardson 
9.100 

1 
8.750 

1 
8.400 

1 
8.750 

1 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 5 (53) 

VT UB BB FX 
1. 35.900 Alba Quiroz 

Richardson 
9.000 

1 
8.850 

1 
9.150 

1 
8.900 

1 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 5 (54) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 33.800 Kinsley Coles 9.150 8.100 7.750 8.800 

 Gymn Star 1 1 2 1 

2. 33.275 Lana Chapman 8.800 8.000 8.125 8.350 
 Excite! 2 2 1 2 

3. 29.800 Cheyenne 8.450 6.100 7.400 7.850 
 Kretschmer 

Gymn Star 
3 3 3 3 

Copyright © 2023-2025 - MeetCenterUS.Com 

https://meetcenterus.com/
https://meetcenterus.com/
https://meetcenterus.com/


Liberty TAAF Gym B 
02/07/2025 - 02/09/2025 
TAAF - Women Powered By 

MeetCenterUS.com 

 

Girls All-Around Results - Session 6, Level 6 (63) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 34.850 Ava Villareal 9.150 7.850 8.675 9.175 

 United Elite 2 2 2 2 

2. 34.400 Clara Woolley 8.900 8.400 7.950 9.150 
 Excite! 3 1 5 3 

3. 34.000 Peyton Fuchs 9.175 7.600 8.725 8.500 
 United Elite 1 3 1 5 

4. 33.450 Caroline Henderson 8.650 7.450 8.150 9.200 
 Excite! 4 4 4 1 

5. 32.675 Caroline King 8.400 7.100 8.475 8.700 
 Excite! 5 5 3 4 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 6, Level 6 (62) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 36.825 Olivia Cabrales 9.150 9.150 9.325 9.200 

 United Elite 2 1 2 4 

2. 36.300 Jocelyn Burns 9.100 8.100 9.525 9.575 
 United Elite T3 4 1 1 

3. 36.075 Audrey Saucier 9.250 8.250 9.300 9.275 
 United Elite 1 2 3 3 

4. 35.625 Morgan Grubbs 9.100 8.200 8.950 9.375 
 United Elite T3 3 4 2 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 5, Level 3 (34) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 36.550 Charlotte Barnes 9.350 9.200 9.350 8.650 

 Texas Dynamix 2 1 1 9 

2. 36.400 Lily Yin 9.450 9.150 8.625 9.175 
 Excite! 1 2 5 T2 

3. 36.175 Georgia Joseph 8.700 9.050 9.025 9.400 
 Texas Dynamix 9 4 2 1 

4. 35.700 Amalea Roberts 8.850 8.675 9.000 9.175 
 Excite! T6 9 3 T2 

5. 35.350 Ellie Krone 9.000 8.750 8.525 9.075 
 Gymn Star 3 T6 7 4 

6. 35.250 Quinn McNeill 8.900 8.850 8.750 8.750 
 Texas Best T4 5 4 8 

7. 34.925 Logan Williams 8.850 8.750 8.475 8.850 
 World of Gym T6 T6 8 7 

8. 34.875 Rylan Bruns 8.900 9.100 7.875 9.000 
 Win Kids T4 3 10 6 

9. 34.725 Lucy Magee 8.400 8.725 8.550 9.050 
 Texas Best 10 8 6 5 

10. 33.625 Jovie Lahori 8.800 8.250 7.975 8.600 
 Texas Best 8 10 9 10 
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Girls Small Team Results - Session 6, Level 6 
 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 109.550 United Elite 27.575 25.600 28.150 28.225 

 1 1 1 1 
Audrey Saucier 9.250 8.250 9.300 9.275 
Ava Villareal 9.150 7.850 8.675 9.175 
Jocelyn Burns 9.100 8.100 9.525 9.575 
Morgan Grubbs 9.100 8.200 8.950 9.375 
Olivia Cabrales 9.150 9.150 9.325 9.200 
Peyton Fuchs 9.175 7.600 8.725 8.500 

2. 100.525 Excite! 25.950 22.950 24.575 27.050 
 2 2 2 2 

Caroline Henderson 8.650 7.450 8.150 9.200 
Caroline King 8.400 7.100 8.475 8.700 
Clara Woolley 8.900 8.400 7.950 9.150 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 6, Level 7 (72) 

VT UB BB FX 
1. 25.575 Emily Wegner 

Achievers 
8.650 

1 
8.125 

1 
8.800 

1 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 1, Bronze (XB) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 37.625 Madison Harcourt 9.300 9.400 9.375 9.550 

 Classic 3 1 T1 1 

2. 37.250 Ellie Simmons 9.450 9.000 9.375 9.425 
 Classic 1 T5 T1 3 

3. 36.875 Grace Whisenand 9.200 8.800 9.350 9.525 
 Classic 4 8 4 2 

4. 36.775 Hannah Seal 9.400 9.250 8.950 9.175 
 Excite! 2 3 8 4 

5. 36.425 Emma Hampton 9.100 9.300 9.375 8.650 
 Excite! 5 2 T1 9 

6. 35.825 Henley Mariot 8.800 9.000 9.275 8.750 
 Excite! 7 T5 5 T7 

7. 35.650 Micki Riggin 8.700 9.000 9.125 8.825 
 Excite! 9 T5 6 6 

8. 35.300 Olivia Doherty 8.850 9.200 8.500 8.750 
 Classic 6 4 9 T7 

9. 33.900 Leia Rubalcava- 7.250 8.500 9.050 9.100 
 Carlos 

Classic 
11 12 7 5 

10. 33.825 Aria Waldrep 8.750 8.700 8.450 7.925 
  Excite! 8 9 T10 10 

11. 30.900 Eloise Thacker 8.000 8.600 7.900 6.400 
  Excite! 10 T10 12 12 

12. 30.350 Regina 6.000 8.600 8.450 7.300 
  MaciasCasillas 

Excite! 
12 T10 T10 11 
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Girls Large Team Results - Session 1, Bronze 
 
 
 

1. 178.500 
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VT UB BB FX 
Excite! 44.750 45.250 45.175 43.325 

 1 1 1 1 
Aria Waldrep 8.750 8.700 8.450 7.925 
Eloise Thacker 8.000 8.600 7.900 6.400 
Emma Hampton 9.100 9.300 9.375 8.650 
Hannah Seal 9.400 9.250 8.950 9.175 
Henley Mariot 8.800 9.000 9.275 8.750 
Micki Riggin 8.700 9.000 9.125 8.825 
Regina MaciasCasillas 6.000 8.600 8.450 7.300 
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Girls Small Team Results - Session 1, Bronze 
 
 
 

1. 112.150 
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VT UB BB FX 
Classic 27.950 27.600 28.100 28.500 

 1 1 1 1 
Ellie Simmons 9.450 9.000 9.375 9.425 
Grace Whisenand 9.200 8.800 9.350 9.525 
Leia Rubalcava-Carlos 7.250 8.500 9.050 9.100 
Madison Harcourt 9.300 9.400 9.375 9.550 
Olivia Doherty 8.850 9.200 8.500 8.750 

 

https://meetcenterus.com/
https://meetcenterus.com/
https://meetcenterus.com/


Liberty TAAF Gym A 
02/07/2025 - 02/09/2025 
TAAF - Women Powered By 

MeetCenterUS.com 

 

Girls All-Around Results - Session 7, Silver (S2) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 37.750 Ella Mosher 9.525 9.600 9.425 9.200 

 United Elite 3 1 1 2 

2. 37.225 Emma Hernandez 9.625 8.900 9.200 9.500 
 United Elite 1 3 2 1 

3. 35.925 Layla Sullivan 9.550 9.475 8.300 8.600 
 Gymkix Royals 2 2 3 3 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 7, Silver (S3) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 37.850 Lainna Vandebuerie 9.800 9.650 9.400 9.000 

 iTumble 1 1 1 T2 

2. 37.050 Ellis Pechak 9.500 9.325 9.125 9.100 
 Gymkix Royals 3 6 3 1 

3. 36.800 Kassandra Gomez 9.625 9.475 8.700 9.000 
 United Elite 2 T2 6 T2 

4. 36.650 Riley Seay 9.400 9.375 9.225 8.650 
 GymTricks 5 T4 2 8 

5. 36.500 Michaela Fairclo 9.350 9.075 9.075 9.000 
 Classic T6 8 4 T2 

6. 36.425 Paige Wensrich 9.425 9.475 8.525 9.000 
 Classic 4 T2 7 T2 

7. 36.350 Hannah Cole 9.350 9.150 8.850 9.000 
 Classic T6 7 5 T2 

8. 35.925 Sofia Irwin 9.300 9.375 8.400 8.850 
 United Elite 8 T4 8 7 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 7, Silver (S4) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 37.875 Chelsea Hernandez 9.650 9.550 9.475 9.200 

 iTumble 1 2 1 1 

2. 37.225 Natalie Bontempo 9.575 9.375 9.225 9.050 
 Gymkix Royals 2 3 3 T3 

3. 37.150 Kodi Williams 9.400 9.600 9.100 9.050 
 iTumble 5 1 5 T3 

4. 36.875 Kylee Prindle 9.300 9.250 9.175 9.150 
 Classic 7 5 4 2 

5. 36.725 Brooklee Woodcock 9.450 9.025 9.350 8.900 
 Excite! 4 7 2 5 

6. 36.300 Briana Hightower 9.350 9.200 9.000 8.750 
 Gymkix Royals 6 6 7 7 

7. 36.100 Emmalin Vess 9.500 9.350 9.050 8.200 
 Gymkix Royals 3 4 6 8 

8. 34.625 Kyleigh Wright 9.200 8.550 8.075 8.800 
 Achievers 8 8 8 6 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 6, Silver (S5) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 37.175 Autumn Broussard 9.400 9.425 9.350 9.000 

 United Elite T5 2 2 T3 

2. 36.850 Presley Baker 9.200 9.300 9.200 9.150 
 United Elite 12 5 T3 2 

3. 36.675 Madison Seel 9.700 8.600 9.175 9.200 
 Classic 1 T15 5 1 

4. 36.275 Hannah Kuhleman 8.950 9.575 9.200 8.550 
 Classic 16 1 T3 16 

5. 36.125 Kenna Martinka 8.800 9.325 9.100 8.900 
 iTumble 19 4 7 T7 

6. 36.075 Abigail Dinsmore 9.500 8.775 9.150 8.650 
 Excite! 3 13 6 14 

7. 36.000 Baylee Harper 9.550 9.200 8.300 8.950 
 Classic 2 T6 14 6 

8. 35.925 Zoe Hamilton 9.425 8.850 8.650 9.000 
 Win Kids 4 12 10 T3 

9. 35.900 Gabriella Sasser 9.350 9.400 8.250 8.900 
 Win Kids T7 3 15 T7 

10. 35.550 Hayes Porter 9.400 8.550 9.000 8.600 
 Excite! T5 17 8 15 

11. 35.525 Lillie Allen 8.850 9.150 8.825 8.700 
 Gymkix Royals 18 T8 9 T10 

12. 35.200 Paisley Woodcock 9.250 8.650 9.400 7.900 
 Excite! 11 14 1 20 

13. 35.050 Kate Doherty 9.100 9.200 8.050 8.700 
 Classic 13 T6 17 T10 

14. 34.850 Arya Parmar 9.350 8.900 8.200 8.400 
 Excite! T7 11 16 18 

15. 34.725 Ellie Oberg 9.300 8.950 7.775 8.700 
 Excite! T9 10 18 T10 

16. 34.600 Anna Copeland 8.900 8.600 8.400 8.700 
 Gymkix Royals 17 T15 13 T10 

17. 34.575 Jasmin Aguayo 9.050 9.150 7.375 9.000 
 Gymkix Royals T14 T8 20 T3 

18. 34.450 Brooklyn Sosebee 9.300 8.350 8.500 8.300 
 GymTricks T9 18 T11 19 

19. 34.150 Donnolla Taylor 9.050 7.850 8.500 8.750 
 Gymkix Royals T14 19 T11 9 

20. 32.550 Khaleesi Martinez 8.500 7.800 7.750 8.500 
 Gymkix Royals 20 20 19 17 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 6, Silver (S6) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 36.150 Charlotte Caldwell 9.400 9.400 8.550 8.800 

 Win Kids T2 2 T2 T4 

2. 35.975 Eliana Hanna 9.400 9.025 8.500 9.050 
 Classic T2 T6 4 2 

3. 35.500 AllieKate Graves 9.150 8.850 8.700 8.800 
 Classic 8 10 1 T4 

4. 35.350 Paisleigh Walker 9.650 9.000 7.850 8.850 
 Classic 1 8 13 3 

5. 35.150 Tenzlee Knight 8.900 9.100 8.050 9.100 
 GymTricks T10 4 T8 1 

6. 35.050 Gisele Weldele 8.850 9.125 8.275 8.800 
 Win Kids T12 3 5 T4 

7. 34.925 Charlotte Stormer 9.300 8.950 8.125 8.550 
 Excite! 5 9 7 10 

8. 34.650 Taylor Mauldin 8.900 9.450 8.050 8.250 
 Gymkix Royals T10 1 T8 14 

9. 34.500 Evelyn(Evie) Kolarik 9.400 9.050 8.050 8.000 
 Win Kids T2 5 T8 T15 

10. 34.300 Preslee Rutlidge 8.650 9.025 8.225 8.400 
 Classic 15 T6 6 13 

11. 33.750 Kenzie Wyss 8.850 8.500 7.900 8.500 
 Gymkix Royals T12 T11 12 11 

12. 33.625 Kenzley Martin 9.050 8.425 7.350 8.800 
 GymTricks 9 13 14 T4 

 Elizabeth Kuhleman 8.850 8.150 8.025 8.600 
 Classic T12 15 11 9 

14. 33.200 Anabell Booth 9.250 6.600 8.550 8.800 
 Gymkix Royals 6 16 T2 T4 

15. 32.650 Amelianna Maxwell 9.200 8.500 6.500 8.450 
 Gymkix Royals 7 T11 16 12 

16. 31.800 Rey Gonterman 8.250 8.400 7.150 8.000 
 Gymkix Royals 16 14 15 T15 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 6, Silver (S7) 
 

 
1. 37.225 

 
Masyn Dimento 

VT 
9.300 

UB 
9.525 

BB 
9.250 

FX 
9.150 

 iTumble T3 2 2 T1 

2. 35.850 Abril Perea 9.300 9.200 8.850 8.500 
 Excite! T3 3 T3 T9 

3. 35.675 Hailey Averitt 9.150 8.850 8.725 8.950 
 Excite! 8 7 5 3 

4. 35.450 Finley Somers 9.350 8.800 8.700 8.600 
 Excite! 2 8 6 T5 

5. 34.950 Avika Sharma 9.200 8.550 8.650 8.550 
 Excite! T5 T13 8 T7 

 Minnie Hicks 6.750 9.625 9.425 9.150 
 iTumble 17 1 1 T1 

7. 34.600 Nora Marsden 9.200 8.650 8.400 8.350 
 Excite! T5 11 11 T12 

8. 34.500 Hadlee Orban 8.800 8.600 8.600 8.500 
 GymTricks 12 12 9 T9 

9. 34.450 Eliana Hopkins 8.400 8.900 8.850 8.300 
 GymTricks 14 6 T3 T14 

10. 34.125 Scarlett Anaya 9.400 8.950 7.675 8.100 
 Liberty 1 5 14 T16 

11. 34.000 Breana Ramirez 9.050 8.700 7.600 8.650 
 GymTricks 10 T9 15 4 

 Saedee Rodgers 8.550 8.350 8.500 8.600 
 Classic 13 15 10 T5 

13. 33.525 Kaitlynn Sabatino 9.200 8.700 7.275 8.350 
 Excite! T5 T9 16 T12 

14. 33.475 Mila Min 8.100 9.000 8.275 8.100 
 Excite! 16 4 12 T16 

15. 33.450 Latoya Reese 9.000 7.900 8.000 8.550 
 Gymkix Royals 11 16 13 T7 

16. 33.050 Pey'ton Fisher 9.100 8.550 7.100 8.300 
 GymTricks 9 T13 17 T14 

17. 32.875 Zendaya Lima- 8.350 7.350 8.675 8.500 
Sanchez 

Excite! 
15 17 7 T9 
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Girls Small Team Results - Session 8, Silver 
 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 113.525 iTumble 28.850 28.875 28.300 27.500 

  1 1 1 2 
 Chelsea Hernandez 9.650 9.550 9.475 9.200 
 Kenna Martinka 8.800 9.325 9.100 8.900 
 Kodi Williams 9.400 9.600 9.100 9.050 
 Lainna Vandebuerie 9.800 9.650 9.400 9.000 
 Masyn Dimento 9.300 9.525 9.250 9.150 
 Minnie Hicks 6.750 9.625 9.425 9.150 

2. 113.100 United Elite 28.775 28.500 27.975 27.850 
  2 2 2 1 
 Autumn Broussard 9.400 9.425 9.350 9.000 
 Ella Mosher 9.525 9.600 9.425 9.200 
 Emma Hernandez 9.625 8.900 9.200 9.500 
 Kassandra Gomez 9.625 9.475 8.700 9.000 
 Presley Baker 9.200 9.300 9.200 9.150 
 Sofia Irwin 9.300 9.375 8.400 8.850 

3. 108.325 Win Kids 28.225 27.925 25.475 26.700 
  3 3 3 3 
 Charlotte Caldwell 9.400 9.400 8.550 8.800 
 Evelyn(Evie) Kolarik 9.400 9.050 8.050 8.000 
 Gabriella Sasser 9.350 9.400 8.250 8.900 
 Gisele Weldele 8.850 9.125 8.275 8.800 
 Zoe Hamilton 9.425 8.850 8.650 9.000 

4. 34.625 Achievers 9.200 8.550 8.075 8.800 
  3 3 3 3 
 Kyleigh Wright 9.200 8.550 8.075 8.800 

5. 34.125 Liberty 9.400 8.950 7.675 8.100 
  4 4 4 4 
 Scarlett Anaya 9.400 8.950 7.675 8.100 
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Girls Large Team Results - Session 8, Silver 
 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 185.300 Classic 47.725 46.700 45.475 45.400 

  1 2 2 1 
 AllieKate Graves 9.150 8.850 8.700 8.800 
 Baylee Harper 9.550 9.200 8.300 8.950 
 Eliana Hanna 9.400 9.025 8.500 9.050 
 Elizabeth Kuhleman 8.850 8.150 8.025 8.600 
 Hannah Kuhleman 8.950 9.575 9.200 8.550 
 Hannah Cole 9.350 9.150 8.850 9.000 
 Kate Doherty 9.100 9.200 8.050 8.700 
 Kylee Prindle 9.300 9.250 9.175 9.150 
 Madison Seel 9.700 8.600 9.175 9.200 
 Michaela Fairclo 9.350 9.075 9.075 9.000 
 Paige Wensrich 9.425 9.475 8.525 9.000 
 Paisleigh Walker 9.650 9.000 7.850 8.850 
 Preslee Rutlidge 8.650 9.025 8.225 8.400 
 Saedee Rodgers 8.550 8.350 8.500 8.600 

2. 184.375 Gymkix Royals 47.475 46.975 45.225 44.700 
  2 1 3 2 
 Amelianna Maxwell 9.200 8.500 6.500 8.450 
 Anabell Booth 9.250 6.600 8.550 8.800 
 Anna Copeland 8.900 8.600 8.400 8.700 
 Briana Hightower 9.350 9.200 9.000 8.750 
 Donnolla Taylor 9.050 7.850 8.500 8.750 
 Ellis Pechak 9.500 9.325 9.125 9.100 
 Emmalin Vess 9.500 9.350 9.050 8.200 
 Jasmin Aguayo 9.050 9.150 7.375 9.000 
 Kenzie Wyss 8.850 8.500 7.900 8.500 
 Khaleesi Martinez 8.500 7.800 7.750 8.500 
 Latoya Reese 9.000 7.900 8.000 8.550 
 Layla Sullivan 9.550 9.475 8.300 8.600 
 Lillie Allen 8.850 9.150 8.825 8.700 
 Natalie Bontempo 9.575 9.375 9.225 9.050 
 Rey Gonterman 8.250 8.400 7.150 8.000 
 Taylor Mauldin 8.900 9.450 8.050 8.250 

3. 181.725 Excite! 47.050 45.125 45.750 43.800 
  3 3 1 3 
 Abigail Dinsmore 9.500 8.775 9.150 8.650 
 Abril Perea 9.300 9.200 8.850 8.500 
 Arya Parmar 9.350 8.900 8.200 8.400 
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 Avika Sharma 9.200 8.550 8.650 8.550 
 Brooklee Woodcock 9.450 9.025 9.350 8.900 
 Charlotte Stormer 9.300 8.950 8.125 8.550 
 Ellie Oberg 9.300 8.950 7.775 8.700 
 Finley Somers 9.350 8.800 8.700 8.600 
 Hailey Averitt 9.150 8.850 8.725 8.950 
 Hayes Porter 9.400 8.550 9.000 8.600 
 Kaitlynn Sabatino 9.200 8.700 7.275 8.350 
 Mila Min 8.100 9.000 8.275 8.100 
 Nora Marsden 9.200 8.650 8.400 8.350 
 Paisley Woodcock 9.250 8.650 9.400 7.900 
 Zendaya Lima-Sanchez 8.350 7.350 8.675 8.500 

4. 177.500 GymTricks 45.900 44.675 43.225 43.700 
  4 4 4 4 
 Breana Ramirez 9.050 8.700 7.600 8.650 
 Brooklyn Sosebee 9.300 8.350 8.500 8.300 
 Eliana Hopkins 8.400 8.900 8.850 8.300 
 Hadlee Orban 8.800 8.600 8.600 8.500 
 Kenzley Martin 9.050 8.425 7.350 8.800 
 Pey'ton Fisher 9.100 8.550 7.100 8.300 
 Riley Seay 9.400 9.375 9.225 8.650 
 Tenzlee Knight 8.900 9.100 8.050 9.100 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 9, Gold (G1) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 37.625 Emily Stanford 9.350 9.550 9.275 9.450 

iTumble 1 1 1 1 

2. 36.825 Destiny Perez 9.050 9.250 9.150 9.375 
United Elite 2 2 2 2 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 9, Gold (G2) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 37.350 Ariel Londagin 8.975 9.450 9.300 9.625 

 iTumble 2 T1 2 1 

2. 36.725 Amelia Burrows 8.450 9.400 9.350 9.525 
 United Elite 6 3 1 2 

3. 35.825 Julia Smith 8.775 9.450 8.700 8.900 
 Classic 4 T1 5 6 

4. 35.625 Kennedy Daniel 9.250 8.700 8.300 9.375 
 Classic 1 5 7 4 

5. 35.425 Aleena Mckin 8.225 9.350 8.600 9.250 
 United Elite 7 4 6 5 

6. 35.350 Layla Bell 8.800 8.400 8.750 9.400 
 iTumble 3 6 4 3 

7. 33.425 Saige Nejeschleba 8.150 8.000 8.900 8.375 
 Win Kids 8 7 3 8 

8. 32.425 Kylee Diaz 8.700 6.900 8.150 8.675 
 Gymkix Royals 5 8 8 7 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 9, Gold (G3) 
 

 
1. 37.350 

 
Madeline Melugin 

VT 
9.200 

UB 
9.375 

BB 
9.100 

FX 
9.675 

 United Elite 2 3 T4 2 

2. 36.875 Ashlynn McCown 9.325 9.000 9.450 9.100 
 Excite! 1 11 T1 T13 

3. 36.700 Stella Hill 8.750 8.850 9.450 9.650 
Achievers 8 T14 T1 3 

4. 36.425 Maliaonalani(Malia) 9.100 9.300 8.850 9.175 
Trepinski 

Win Kids 
3 4 6 12 

 

5. 36.250 Margot Bussell 8.800 9.150 8.800 9.500 
 Gymkix Royals T5 T6 T7 5 

6. 36.100 Autumn Duong 8.525 9.100 9.175 9.300 
 United Elite 14 9 3 8 

7. 35.900 Kaitlyn Rojas 8.925 8.650 9.100 9.225 
 GymTricks 4 19 T4 11 

8. 35.650 Brooke Muza 8.800 8.700 8.800 9.350 
 Win Kids T5 18 T7 7 

9. 35.600 Jacquelyn Porras 8.550 9.150 8.300 9.600 
 United Elite T11 T6 15 4 

10. 35.450 Michela Gargiulo 8.500 9.150 8.700 9.100 
 Win Kids 15 T6 T9 T13 

11. 35.400 Viviana Loera 8.700 9.200 8.400 9.100 
 United Elite 9 5 14 T13 

12. 35.300 Emily Lackey 8.800 9.050 8.700 8.750 
 United Elite T5 10 T9 19 

13. 35.100 Kristhina Morel 8.550 9.550 8.650 8.350 
 iTumble T11 1 T11 21 

14. 35.050 Nandini Garg 8.550 9.450 8.100 8.950 
 Excite! T11 2 T19 17 

15. 35.000 Skylar Allen 8.250 8.800 8.250 9.700 
 United Elite 17 17 16 1 

16. 34.800 Khloe Smith 7.800 8.900 8.650 9.450 
 United Elite 20 T12 T11 6 

 Morgan James 8.000 8.900 8.650 9.250 
 Win Kids 19 T12 T11 T9 

18. 34.675 Chloe Thompson 8.650 8.850 8.100 9.075 
 United Elite 10 T14 T19 16 

19. 34.600 Thira Bird 8.450 8.850 8.050 9.250 
Classic 16 T14 21 T9 

20. 33.650 Kate Perez 8.125 8.500 8.200 8.825 
  Win Kids 18 20 17 18 

21. 32.200 Sissy Thomason 7.000 8.450 8.150 8.600 
  Liberty 21 21 18 20 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 8, Gold (G5) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 35.075 LillieAnn Smith 8.400 8.100 9.300 9.275 

 Classic T3 10 1 1 

2. 34.825 Kenzie Helms 8.500 8.500 8.800 9.025 
 Win Kids T1 6 4 5 

3. 34.450 Abigail Ho 8.300 8.850 9.000 8.300 
 Classic 5 2 3 11 

4. 34.175 Amelia Points 8.050 9.050 8.150 8.925 
 Win Kids 8 1 7 7 

5. 33.850 Anna Teply 7.600 8.650 8.550 9.050 
 Win Kids 13 3 6 T3 

6. 33.775 Teya Squire 7.825 7.900 9.050 9.000 
 Win Kids 9 13 2 6 

7. 33.625 Talia Ogoyi 8.500 8.450 7.500 9.175 
 Liberty T1 T7 13 2 

8. 33.600 Olivia Steinbach 8.150 8.550 7.850 9.050 
 Achievers 7 T4 11 T3 

9. 33.350 Emory Collins 8.200 8.550 8.050 8.550 
 Excite! 6 T4 8 9 

10. 33.200 Kali McBryde 7.650 8.450 8.600 8.500 
 Win Kids 12 T7 5 10 

11. 31.875 Peyton Dougless 7.800 8.050 7.900 8.125 
 Gymkix Royals 10 T11 10 12 

12. 31.550 Brooklyn Allen 7.700 8.050 8.000 7.800 
 Liberty 11 T11 9 13 

13. 30.775 Desilu Walthall 8.400 6.500 7.100 8.775 
 Achievers T3 14 14 8 

14. 30.550 Kynzy Allen 7.000 8.150 7.700 7.700 
 Liberty 14 9 12 14 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 8, Gold (G6) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 34.600 Hannah Spruiell 8.800 8.500 8.250 9.050 

 Win Kids 1 2 6 3 

2. 33.650 Alysa Ward 8.575 7.600 8.300 9.175 
 GymTricks 2 T6 5 1 

3. 33.350 Samantha Parsons 7.700 7.650 9.250 8.750 
 Achievers 6 5 1 4 

4. 33.200 Lorilyn Tidwell 8.000 7.550 9.000 8.650 
 Win Kids 5 8 2 5 

5. 32.450 Micaela Gonzalez 7.350 8.250 8.600 8.250 
 Win Kids 10 3 4 6 

6. 32.400 Addison Born 7.650 7.600 8.050 9.100 
 Win Kids T7 T6 8 2 

7. 32.225 Lola Ortiz 8.200 7.700 8.200 8.125 
 Liberty 4 4 7 8 

8. 32.200 Charlee Beasley 7.650 8.700 7.700 8.150 
 Win Kids T7 1 9 7 

9. 31.250 Katherine Keller 7.450 7.150 8.650 8.000 
 Win Kids 9 10 3 9 

10. 30.850 Kelsie Walker 8.400 7.300 7.250 7.900 
 Excite! 3 9 10 10 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 8, Gold (G7) 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 34.275 Ellie Yaklin 8.500 8.650 7.950 9.175 

 GymTricks 1 1 2 1 

2. 32.075 Ami Yoshimuna 7.850 7.950 7.925 8.350 
 Win Kids 3 3 3 3 

3. 31.950 Victoria Brooks 7.400 7.500 8.750 8.300 
 Win Kids 6 5 1 4 

4. 31.200 Xavia Pritchard 7.550 7.700 7.300 8.650 
 Liberty 5 4 4 2 

5. 30.025 Kathleen McClain 7.800 6.950 7.050 8.225 
 Liberty 4 6 5 5 
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Girls Large Team Results - Session 8, Gold 
 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 184.400 United Elite 44.400 46.575 45.475 47.950 

  1 1 1 1 
 Aleena Mckin 8.225 9.350 8.600 9.250 
 Amelia Burrows 8.450 9.400 9.350 9.525 
 Autumn Duong 8.525 9.100 9.175 9.300 
 Chloe Thompson 8.650 8.850 8.100 9.075 
 Destiny Perez 9.050 9.250 9.150 9.375 
 Emily Lackey 8.800 9.050 8.700 8.750 
 Evelyn Hooper 8.250 8.700 8.650 9.100 
 Jacquelyn Porras 8.550 9.150 8.300 9.600 
 Khloe Smith 7.800 8.900 8.650 9.450 
 Madeline Melugin 9.200 9.375 9.100 9.675 
 Skylar Allen 8.250 8.800 8.250 9.700 
 Viviana Loera 8.700 9.200 8.400 9.100 

2. 180.250 Excite! 43.975 45.300 45.275 45.700 
  2 2 2 5 
 Ashlynn McCown 9.325 9.000 9.450 9.100 
 Brooklyn Gonzales 8.700 8.300 9.100 9.225 
 Emory Collins 8.200 8.550 8.050 8.550 
 Grecia Perea 8.850 9.300 9.350 9.050 
 Hannah Kelley 8.550 9.000 9.275 9.375 
 Kelsie Walker 8.400 7.300 7.250 7.900 
 Nandini Garg 8.550 9.450 8.100 8.950 

3. 180.100 Classic 43.925 44.950 44.650 46.575 
  2 3 3 1 
 Abigail Ho 8.300 8.850 9.000 8.300 
 Aryssa York 8.000 8.400 8.150 9.375 
 Bella Flores 8.800 9.100 8.650 8.450 
 Ella Dunlap 7.300 7.800 8.650 9.000 
 Julia Smith 8.775 9.450 8.700 8.900 
 Kennedy Daniel 9.250 8.700 8.300 9.375 
 LillieAnn Smith 8.400 8.100 9.300 9.275 
 Raegan Gillen 8.650 8.100 9.000 9.300 
 Thira Bird 8.450 8.850 8.050 9.250 

4. 179.875 Win Kids 43.825 45.200 44.850 46.000 
  T4 3 3 T3 
 Addison Born 7.650 7.600 8.050 9.100 
 Amelia Points 8.050 9.050 8.150 8.925 
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 Ami Yoshimuna 7.850 7.950 7.925 8.350 
 Anna Teply 7.600 8.650 8.550 9.050 
 Brooke Muza 8.800 8.700 8.800 9.350 
 Charlee Beasley 7.650 8.700 7.700 8.150 
 Grace Wright 8.275 8.600 9.050 9.125 
 Hannah Buell 8.350 8.500 6.700  
 Hannah Spruiell 8.800 8.500 8.250 9.050 
 Hayes O'Neil 8.625 8.800 8.850 7.950 
 Kali McBryde 7.650 8.450 8.600 8.500 
 Kate Perez 8.125 8.500 8.200 8.825 
 Katherine Keller 7.450 7.150 8.650 8.000 
 Kenzie Helms 8.500 8.500 8.800 9.025 
 Lorilyn Tidwell 8.000 7.550 9.000 8.650 
 Maliaonalani(Malia) 9.100 9.300 8.850 9.175 
 Trepinski     
 Micaela Gonzalez 7.350 8.250 8.600 8.250 
 Michela Gargiulo 8.500 9.150 8.700 9.100 
 Morgan James 8.000 8.900 8.650 9.250 
 Saige Nejeschleba 8.150 8.000 8.900 8.375 
 Teya Squire 7.825 7.900 9.050 9.000 
 Victoria Brooks 7.400 7.500 8.750 8.300 

5. 171.150 Gymkix Royals 42.450 41.150 43.100 44.450 
  6 7 6 6 
 Kylee Diaz 8.700 6.900 8.150 8.675 
 Kylie Vance 8.150 7.500 8.600 8.750 
 Maddie Sumner 8.200 8.400 8.650 8.250 
 Margot Bussell 8.800 9.150 8.800 9.500 
 Mia Sumner 8.350 8.050 8.250 8.625 
 Olivia Brown 8.400 7.100 8.800 8.900 
 Peyton Dougless 7.800 8.050 7.900 8.125 

6. 168.975 Liberty 41.700 41.700 41.150 44.425 
  T7 6 7 7 
 Brooklyn Allen 7.700 8.050 8.000 7.800 
 Christina Paul 8.850 8.150 8.350 9.100 
 Kathleen McClain 7.800 6.950 7.050 8.225 
 Kenzington Brown 8.350 8.500 8.450 8.900 
 Kynzy Allen 7.000 8.150 7.700 7.700 
 Lola Ortiz 8.200 7.700 8.200 8.125 
 Sissy Thomason 7.000 8.450 8.150 8.600 
 Talia Ogoyi 8.500 8.450 7.500 9.175 
 Xavia Pritchard 7.550 7.700 7.300 8.650 
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Girls Small Team Results - Session 8, Gold 
 
 

  VT UB BB FX 
1. 111.725 iTumble 27.125 28.550 27.575 28.475 

  1 1 2 1 
 Ariel Londagin 8.975 9.450 9.300 9.625 
 Emily Stanford 9.350 9.550 9.275 9.450 
 Isabella Jimenez 8.150 8.450 8.950 9.200 
 Kristhina Morel 8.550 9.550 8.650 8.350 
 Layla Bell 8.800 8.400 8.750 9.400 
 Rozyn Welch 7.950 8.700 9.000 9.125 

2. 108.175 Achievers 25.750 26.250 27.800 28.375 
  3 2 1 2 
 Avery Peppers 8.600 7.900 8.800 9.500 
 Desilu Walthall 8.400 6.500 7.100 8.775 
 Olivia Steinbach 8.150 8.550 7.850 9.050 
 Samantha Parsons 7.700 7.650 9.250 8.750 
 Stella Hill 8.750 8.850 9.450 9.650 
 Sydney Buchanan 8.200 8.850 9.100 9.225 

3. 103.825 GymTricks 26.000 24.900 25.350 27.575 
  1 2 2 2 
 Alysa Ward 8.575 7.600 8.300 9.175 
 Ellie Yaklin 8.500 8.650 7.950 9.175 
 Kaitlyn Rojas 8.925 8.650 9.100 9.225 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 6, Platinum (P2) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 35.800 Kaeley Newsome 9.200 8.900 8.175 9.525 

  United Elite T2 4 11 1 

2. 35.575 Christina Robie 9.150 9.325 7.800 9.300 
  United Elite 4 2 T20 T3 

3. 35.400 Lucy Black 9.200 8.525 8.675 9.000 
  United Elite T2 8 T7 T10 

4. 35.350 Ari Payne 9.050 9.250 8.050 9.000 
  United Elite T6 3 T13 T10 

5. 35.250 Paige Matej 8.900 8.375 8.850 9.125 
  United Elite T10 12 T2 T8 

6. 35.075 Devyn Shifflet 9.050 8.450 8.775 8.800 
  United Elite T6 10 6 16 

7. 34.875 Payson Albro 9.050 8.550 7.975 9.300 
  iTumble T6 7 17 T3 

8. 34.725 Janelle Mays 8.500 8.700 8.675 8.850 
  United Elite T17 5 T7 T14 

  Jayla Loving 9.300 7.875 8.650 8.900 
  United Elite 1 14 9 13 

10. 34.700 Lilly Blackburn 8.750 9.400 7.950 8.600 
  United Elite 13 1 18 18 

11. 34.625 Evelyn Saldivar 8.900 7.800 8.800 9.125 
  United Elite T10 T15 5 T8 

12. 34.300 Carsyn Guy 8.450 7.650 8.850 9.350 
  Excite! T19 T20 T2 2 

13. 34.200 Melissa Lewis 9.100 8.600 7.250 9.250 
  Achievers 5 6 22 5 

14. 34.075 Harper Shaw 8.700 8.475 8.050 8.850 
  GymTricks T14 9 T13 T14 

15. 34.000 Reina Wilkinson 
Achievers 

8.500 
T17 

7.650 
T20 

8.850 
T2 

9.000 
T10 

16. 33.950 Charis Hopkins 8.450 7.750 9.200 8.550 
  GymTricks T19 17 1 19 

17. 33.800 Chloe Ryder-UE 8.900 7.700 8.000 9.200 
  United Elite T10 T18 T15 6 

18. 33.650 Zealyn Lock 9.050 7.650 8.300 8.650 
  Win Kids T6 T20 10 17 

19. 33.375 Evie Collins 8.550 7.800 7.875 9.150 
  Excite! 16 T15 19 7 

20. 32.750 Isabella Borst 8.150 8.400 8.000 8.200 
  iTumble 24 11 T15 21 

21. 32.650 Layla Memon 8.700 8.050 7.800 8.100 
  GymTricks T14 13 T20 22 

22. 32.000 Zoe Blanchette 8.450 7.175 8.075 8.300 
  Win Kids T19 24 12 20 
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23. 30.650 Brenleigh Arsenault 8.400 7.650 6.700 7.900 
Achievers 23 T20 23 23 

24. 30.550 Alyssa Alvarez 8.450 7.700 6.650 7.750 
Excite! T19 T18 24 24 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 6, Platinum (P1) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 37.225 Holly Langston 9.250 9.350 9.100 9.525 

 United Elite 2 1 4 1 

2. 36.625 Sophie Luna 9.000 9.050 9.250 9.325 
 Achievers T3 T2 2 3 

3. 35.875 Hollis Roegner 9.300 9.050 8.250 9.275 
 United Elite 1 T2 8 4 

4. 35.600 Karlyn Ivey 8.900 8.800 8.725 9.175 
 United Elite 5 5 7 5 

5. 35.175 Emily Forquer 8.250 8.100 9.325 9.500 
 United Elite 8 7 1 2 

6. 34.800 Waverley Shaw 8.500 8.850 9.150 8.300 
 GymTricks 7 4 3 8 

7. 34.475 Olivia Garcia 8.800 8.225 8.950 8.500 
 Win Kids 6 6 5 7 

8. 34.450 Claire Witty 9.000 7.900 8.750 8.800 
 Win Kids T3 8 6 6 

Copyright © 2023-2025 - MeetCenterUS.Com 

TAAF - Women 

https://meetcenterus.com/
https://meetcenterus.com/
https://meetcenterus.com/


Liberty TAAF Gym B 
02/07/2025 - 02/09/2025 

Powered By 
MeetCenterUS.com 

 

Girls Large Team Results - Session 6, Platinum 
 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 184.600 United Elite 46.250 46.375 44.850 47.125 

   1 1 1 1 
  Ari Payne 9.050 9.250 8.050 9.000 
  Chloe Ryder-UE 8.900 7.700 8.000 9.200 
  Christina Robie 9.150 9.325 7.800 9.300 
  Devyn Shifflet 9.050 8.450 8.775 8.800 
  Emily Forquer 8.250 8.100 9.325 9.500 
  Evelyn Saldivar 8.900 7.800 8.800 9.125 
  Hollis Roegner 9.300 9.050 8.250 9.275 
  Holly Langston 9.250 9.350 9.100 9.525 
  Janelle Mays 8.500 8.700 8.675 8.850 
  Jayla Loving 9.300 7.875 8.650 8.900 
  Kaeley Newsome 9.200 8.900 8.175 9.525 
  Karlyn Ivey 8.900 8.800 8.725 9.175 
  Lilly Blackburn 8.750 9.400 7.950 8.600 
  Lucy Black 9.200 8.525 8.675 9.000 
  Paige Matej 8.900 8.375 8.850 9.125 
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Girls Small Team Results - Session 1, Platinum 
 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1.  104.825 Achievers 26.600 25.300 25.350 27.575 

  2 2 3 1 
 Brenleigh Arsenault 8.400 7.650 6.700 7.900 
 Melissa Lewis 9.100 8.600 7.250 9.250 
 Reina Wilkinson 8.500 7.650 8.850 9.000 
 Sophie Luna 9.000 9.050 9.250 9.325 

2.  103.375 GymTricks 25.900 25.375 26.400 25.700 
  3 1 1 4 
 Charis Hopkins 8.450 7.750 9.200 8.550 
 Harper Shaw 8.700 8.475 8.050 8.850 
 Layla Memon 8.700 8.050 7.800 8.100 
 Waverley Shaw 8.500 8.850 9.150 8.300 

3.  102.575 Win Kids 26.850 23.775 26.000 25.950 
  1 3 2 3 
 Claire Witty 9.000 7.900 8.750 8.800 
 Olivia Garcia 8.800 8.225 8.950 8.500 
 Zealyn Lock 9.050 7.650 8.300 8.650 
 Zoe Blanchette 8.450 7.175 8.075 8.300 

4. 98.225 Excite! 25.450 23.150 23.375 26.250 
  4 4 4 2 
 Alyssa Alvarez 8.450 7.700 6.650 7.750 
 Carsyn Guy 8.450 7.650 8.850 9.350 
 Evie Collins 8.550 7.800 7.875 9.150 

5. 67.625 iTumble 17.200 16.950 15.975 17.500 
  5 5 5 5 
 Isabella Borst 8.150 8.400 8.000 8.200 
 Payson Albro 9.050 8.550 7.975 9.300 
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Girls All-Around Results - Session 6, Diamond (XD) 
 

 VT UB BB FX 
1. 35.400 Savannah Savickis 8.500 9.000 8.600 9.300 

 Achievers 3 1 1 1 

2. 34.600 Lauren North 8.675 8.400 8.350 9.175 
 Achievers 2 2 3 2 

3. 34.200 Amanda Barker 8.800 8.200 8.550 8.650 
 Achievers 1 3 2 3 
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Girls Small Team Results - Session 6, Diamond 
 
 
 

1. 104.200 
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VT UB BB FX 
Achievers 25.975 25.600 25.500 27.125 

 1 1 1 1 
Amanda Barker 8.800 8.200 8.550 8.650 
Lauren North 8.675 8.400 8.350 9.175 
Savannah Savickis 8.500 9.000 8.600 9.300 
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